HB 4124-A5 (LC 37) 2/21/20 (DRG/cpa/ps)

Requested by Senator GOLDEN

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 4124

- On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 5, delete "17" and insert 2 "18".
- In line 17, delete "Five" and insert "Four".
- On page 2, line 7, delete "One member" and insert "Three members" and
- 5 delete "focus on" and insert "advocate for".
- 6 On page 3, delete lines 3 through 33.
- 7 In line 34, delete "7" and insert "3".

8